Time Electronics
7861 and 7871 Dry Block Calibrators
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5, T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
Description
Dry block calibrators that provide a solution for the calibration of RTDs, thermocouples,
thermoswitches, thermistors, and other common temperature sensing devices. The 7861 and
7871 provide high performance, ease of operation and functionality to their dedicated

ISO 17025 certificates.............................C226: ISO 17025 (UKAS) calibration certificate for dry block calibrator (traceable certificate supplied as standard).
Accessories upon request.....................Insulation plugs, blank and pre-drilled inserts, carry cases, cleaning brushes, thermal protection shields.
Ordering Information
7861..........................................................Dry Block Calibrator (-30 to 155 °C) with metric multi hole insert, blank insert, traceable certificate
7861-METP................................................Pack of 14 Metric Inserts for 7861 - 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16 mm.
7861-I........................................................Dry Block Calibrator (-30 to 155 °C) with imperial multi hole insert, blank insert, traceable certificate
7861-IMPP.................................................Pack of 9 Imperial Inserts for 7861 - 1/8,3/16,1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8 ”.
7871..........................................................Dry Block Calibrator (-45 to 155 °C) with metric multi hole insert, blank insert, traceable certificate
7871-METP................................................Pack of 14 Metric Inserts for 7861 - 3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16 mm.
7871-I........................................................Dry Block Calibrator (-45 to 155 °C) with imperial multi hole insert, blank insert, traceable certificate
7871-IMPP.................................................Pack of 9 Imperial Inserts for 7861 - 1/8,3/16,1/4,5/16,3/8,7/16,1/2,9/16,5/8 ”.
Reference Sensors
TERS400/4/250........................................Pt100 Reference Sensor (-50 to 400 °C / -58 to 752 °F, diameter 4 mm, straight, length 250 mm).
TERS400/4/350........................................Pt100 Reference Sensor (-50 to 400 °C / -58 to 752 °F, diameter 4 mm, straight, length 350 mm).
TERS650/4/250........................................Pt100 Reference Sensor (-150 to 650 °C / -238 to 1207 °F, diameter 4 mm, length 250 mm).
TERS650/4/350........................................Pt100 Reference Sensor (-150 to 650 °C / -238 to 1207 °F, diameter 4 mm, length 350 mm).
v2b
01/24
Due to continuous development Time Electronics reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.